
ADANI DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL

Pay Slip for - OCT 2024

444, AT- KUAMARA PO-KUAMARA, BHADRAK-756164

MR. GUNANIDHI SAHU

PGT

Employee Name :

Designation :

PF No. :

 55000.00

14372011005924

31

31

Basic Pay :

Bank A/C No. :

Total Days :

Present Days :

07-08-2024DOJ :

178097

117980178Employee Code :

CONTRACTJob Type :

PAN No. :

UAN :

Aadhaar No :

Earnings Deductions

811915384997

LPGPS9875F

Pay Level NA

Pension A/C No. :

Total :  55000.00

 0.00Other :

TA :  0.00

 0.00

 0.00DA :

HRA :

 55000.00Basic Pay :

Total :  2665.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 665.00Other :

LIC :

PF Loan :

Income Tax:

TDS:

Provident Fund :  1800.00

Net Salary :  52335.00

 200.00Profession Tax :

Net Amount Rs. (In Words) Fifty-Two Thousand Three Hundred Thirty-Five Only

 0.00ESI :

 0.00House Rent :

**This is a computer generated statement. No signature required**30-11-2024


